B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
NKR 4928 11,10
NKR 1072 11,15
NKR 10 000 11,20
16 000
11,1659
0
0

Total consideration  Date

Time

54 700,80 28.04.2025 09:22:58
11952,80 28.04.2025 09:59:10

112 000,00 28.04.2025

12:20:52



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price

NKR 7780 11,20
NKR 220 11,20
8 000
11,2
0
0

Total consideration  Date Time

87 136,00 29.04.2025 10:06:47
2464,00 29.04.2025 10:06:47



B/S

O W ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

20 000
11,15
0
0

Qty

8 000
4 000
4 000
2248
1752

Price

11,20
11,15
11,10
11,10
11,10

Total consideration

89 600,00
44 600,00
44 400,00
24.952,80
19 447,20

Date

30.04.2025
30.04.2025
30.04.2025
30.04.2025
30.04.2025

Time

13:03:32
13:59:54
15:28:14
15:31:46
15:31:46



B/S

O W ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR
NKR

12 000
11,075
0
0

Qty

4 000
2 000
30
295
5675

Price

11,10
11,10
11,05
11,05
11,05

Total consideration

44 400,00
22 200,00
331,50

3 259,75
62 708,75

Date

02.05.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025

Time

09:41:38
09:41:38
12:22:40
12:31:47
12:31:47
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